
7. Schwoicher Luftgewehr Dorfmeisterschaft 2012 

     
     1  Bachler SSS                        582.3 

    Steinbacher Petra      197.6    

    Sonnerer Hans-Peter    195.0    

    Schwarz Maria          189.7    

   

     2  Landjugend Schwoich            569.3 

    Steinbacher Christop   193.9    

    Payr Stefan            190.5    

    Thaler Sebastian       184.9    

   

     3  Schützenkompanie 2             566.9 

    Gschwentner Martin     195.9    

    Standl Josef           190.6    

    Gschwentner Harald     180.4    

   

     4  Hoppareiter                        565.4 

    Schellhorn Helga       191.1    

    Schellhorn Christine   189.0    

    Bodner Stefanie        185.3    

   

     5  ESV Schwoich 5                 554.2 

    Exenberger Johann      193.0    

    Bichler Matthias       183.6    

    Obermaier Ludwig       177.6    

   

     6  Die Aufinger                       553.5 

    Egger Peter            191.2    

    Steinbacher Thomas     188.9    

    Egger Silvia           173.4    

   

     7  SPÖ Schwoich                   546.6 

    Harrer Stefan          189.1    

    Harrer Gottfried       186.3    

    Unterleibniger Herbe   171.2    

   

     8  Wischtlstammtisch2             544.1 

    Pichler Manuela        184.7    

    Brugger Gabi           183.5    

    Brugger Sandra         175.9    

   

     9  Schützenkompanie 1             537.8 

    Pfisterer Sebastian    191.8    

    Thaler Alois           190.0    

    Prosch Alois           156.0    

   



    10  Die Saisonratten               536.8 

    Pichler Sabine         180.4    

    Pichler Resi           179.4    

    Pichler Richard        177.0    

   

    11  Wischtlstammtisch 1            528.0 

    Brugger Andreas        191.2    

    Neukart Sabine         177.1    

    Brugger Christine      159.7    

   

    12  Sängerrunde                        527.5 

    Haidacher Marc         189.9    

    Harlander Hans         178.2    

    Ellmerer Johann        159.4    

   

    13  ESV Schwoich 4                 524.9 

    Schwarz Herbert        185.6    

    Höck Albert            180.9    

    Lechner Otto           158.4    

   

    14  ESV Schwoich 3                 511.4 

    Weber Hermann          186.4    

    Obermair Erich         183.4    

    Mitterer Walter        141.6    

   

    15  ESV Schwoich 1                 506.4 

    Schwaiger Ernst        179.6    

    Lengauer-Stockner Ge   170.0    

    Gritscher Otto         156.8    

   

    16  Hoppareiter Junior             498.5 

    Neukart Lorena         173.1    

    Schellhorn Regina      171.6    

    Neukart Selina         153.8    

   

    17  Ski Team Revival - Group       489.8 

    Koch Michael           174.1    

    Pfister Robert         161.7    

    Neumayer Sophia        154.0    

   

    18  ESV Schwoich Damen             478.2 

    Schwaighofer Elisabe   167.0    

    Obermaier Luise        157.5    

    Bichler Olga           153.7    

 

 

   

 



    19  Kirchenwirt 1a                 472.9 

    Wörgötter Johann       179.8    

    Kaindl Franz           157.8    

    Brugger Josef          135.3    

   

    20  Kirchenwirt 1                      437.3 

    Weißenegger Anton      153.5    

    Bichler Josef          147.2    

    Steger Manfred         136.6    

   

       

 

 

 

 

Luftgewehr Einzelwertung 2012 

 
 

1  Steinbacher Petra Bachler SSS   197.6   

2  Gschwentner Martin Schützenkompanie 2   195.9   

3  Sonnerer Hans-Peter Bachler SSS   195.0   

4  Steinbacher Christoph    Landjugend Schwoich   193.9   

5  Exenberger Johann   ESV Schwoich 5   193.0   

6  Pfisterer Sebastian    Schützenkompanie 1   191.8   

7  Brugger Andreas    Wischtlstammtisch 1   191.2   

8  Egger Peter    Die Aufinger   191.2   

9  Schellhorn Helga    Hoppareiter   191.1   

10  Standl Josef    Schützenkompanie 2   190.6   

11  Payr Stefan    Landjugend Schwoich   190.5   

12  Thaler Alois    Schützenkompanie 1   190.0   

13  Haidacher Marc    Sängerrunde   189.9   

14  Schwarz Maria    Bachler SSS   189.7   

15  Harrer Stefan   SPÖ Schwoich   189.1   

16  Schellhorn Christine    Hoppareiter   189.0   

17  Steinbacher Thomas    Die Aufinger   188.9   

18  Weber Hermann    ESV Schwoich 3   186.4   

19  Harrer Gottfried    SPÖ Schwoich   186.3   

20  Schwarz Herbert    ESV Schwoich 4   185.6   

21  Bodner Stefanie    Hoppareiter   185.3   

22  Thaler Sebastian    Landjugend Schwoich   184.9   

23  Pichler Manuela    Wischtlstammtisch2   184.7   

24  Bichler Matthias    ESV Schwoich 5   183.6   

25  Brugger Gabi    Wischtlstammtisch2   183.5   

26  Obermair Erich    ESV Schwoich 3   183.4   

27  Höck Albert    ESV Schwoich 4   180.9   

28  Pichler Sabine    Die Saisonratten   180.4   

29  Gschwentner Harald    Schützenkompanie 2   180.4   



30  Wörgötter Johann    Kirchenwirt 1a   179.8   

31  Schwaiger Ernst    ESV Schwoich 1   179.6   

32  Pichler Resi    Die Saisonratten   179.4   

33  Harlander Hans    Sängerrunde   178.2   

34  Obermaier Ludwig    ESV Schwoich 5   177.6   

35  Neukart Sabine    Wischtlstammtisch 1   177.1   

36  Pichler Richard    Die Saisonratten   177.0   

37  Brugger Sandra    Wischtlstammtisch2   175.9   

38  Koch Michael    Ski Team Revival - Group   174.1   

39  Egger Silvia    Die Aufinger   173.4   

40  Neukart Lorena    Hoppareiter Junior   173.1   

41  Schellhorn Regina    Hoppareiter Junior   171.6   

42  Unterleibniger Herbert    SPÖ Schwoich   171.2   

43  Lengauer-Stockner Georg ESV Schwoich 1   170.0   

44  Schwaighofer Elisabeth    ESV Schwoich Damen   167.0   

45  Pfister Robert    Ski Team Revival - Group   161.7   

46  Brugger Christine    Wischtlstammtisch 1   159.7   

47  Ellmerer Johann    Sängerrunde   159.4   

48  Lechner Otto    ESV Schwoich 4   158.4   

49  Kaindl Franz    Kirchenwirt 1a   157.8   

50  Obermaier Luise    ESV Schwoich Damen   157.5   

51  Gritscher Otto    ESV Schwoich 1   156.8   

52  Prosch Alois    Schützenkompanie 1   156.0   

53  Neumayer Sophia    Ski Team Revival - Group   154.0   

54  Neukart Selina   Hoppareiter Junior   153.8   

55  Bichler Olga    ESV Schwoich Damen   153.7   

56  Weißenegger Anton    Kirchenwirt 1   153.5   

57  Bichler Josef    Kirchenwirt 1   147.2   

58  Mitterer Walter    ESV Schwoich 3   141.6   

59  Steger Manfred    Kirchenwirt 1   136.6   

60  Brugger Josef    Kirchenwirt 1a   135.3   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Schleckerblattl 
 

 

 

1  Steinbacher Thomas      Die Aufinger    15.3   

2  Thaler Sebastian      Landjugend Schwoich    18.8   

3  Pfister Robert      Ski Team Revival - Group    20.1   

4  Steinbacher Petra     Bachler SSS    20.3   

5  Gschwentner Martin      Schützenkompanie 2    21.9   

6  Obermaier Luise        ESV Schwoich Damen    34.4   

7  Pichler Manuela      Wischtlstammtisch2    37.9   

8  Exenberger Johann     ESV Schwoich 5    43.8   

9  Bodner Stefanie     Hoppareiter    47.5   

10  Egger Peter      Die Aufinger    50.7   

11  Schwaiger Ernst      ESV Schwoich 1    51.4   

12  Thaler Alois      Schützenkompanie 1    52.8   

13  Payr Stefan      Landjugend Schwoich    56.7   

14  Schwarz Maria      Bachler SSS    57.3   

15  Neukart Selina      Hoppareiter Junior    62.3   

16  Standl Josef      Schützenkompanie 2    65.6   

17  Schellhorn Helga      Hoppareiter    65.8   

18  Pichler Sabine      Die Saisonratten    65.8   

19  Ellmerer Johann      Sängerrunde    67.7   

20  Haidacher Marc      Sängerrunde    69.8   

21  Neukart Lorena      Hoppareiter Junior    71.2   

22  Sonnerer Hans-Peter      Bachler SSS    78.1   

23  Harrer Stefan      SPÖ Schwoich    79.2   

24  Bichler Josef      Kirchenwirt 1    81.2   

25  Obermaier Ludwig      ESV Schwoich 5    84.8   

26  Brugger Gabi      Wischtlstammtisch2    84.9   

27  Brugger Andreas      Wischtlstammtisch 1    85.3   

28  Steinbacher Christoph      Landjugend Schwoich    92.6   

29  Wörgötter Johann      Kirchenwirt 1a    92.9   

30  Pfisterer Sebastian      Schützenkompanie 1    93.1   

31  Harlander Hans      Sängerrunde    93.1   

32  Prosch Alois      Schützenkompanie 1    96.0   

33  Obermair Erich      ESV Schwoich 3    98.5   

34  Schwarz Herbert      ESV Schwoich 4   100.4   

35  Brugger Sandra      Wischtlstammtisch2   101.0   

36  Pichler Richard      Die Saisonratten   106.2   

37  Schellhorn Christine      Hoppareiter   112.2   

38  Weber Hermann      ESV Schwoich 3   117.3   

39  Höck Albert      ESV Schwoich 4   128.9   

40  Schellhorn Regina      Hoppareiter Junior   131.5   

41  Koch Michael      Ski Team Revival - Group   131.9   

42  Unterleibniger Herbert      SPÖ Schwoich   137.1   



43  Weißenegger Anton      Kirchenwirt 1   142.3   

44  Schwaighofer Elisabeth      ESV Schwoich Damen   151.5   

45  Bichler Matthias      ESV Schwoich 5   161.8   

46  Neukart Sabine      Wischtlstammtisch 1   162.2   

47  Harrer Gottfried      SPÖ Schwoich   165.4   

48  Lechner Otto      ESV Schwoich 4   173.6   

49  Gritscher Otto      ESV Schwoich 1   177.0   

50  Kaindl Franz      Kirchenwirt 1a   179.8   

51  Steger Manfred      Kirchenwirt 1   181.0   

52  Gschwentner Harald      Schützenkompanie 2   195.2   

53  Lengauer-Stockner Georg   ESV Schwoich 1   211.9   

54  Neumayer Sophia      Ski Team Revival - Group   212.1   

55  Brugger Christine      Wischtlstammtisch 1   215.6   

56  Egger Silvia      Die Aufinger   232.0   

57  Mitterer Walter      ESV Schwoich 3   243.4   

58  Pichler Resi      Die Saisonratten   296.6   

59  Bichler Olga      ESV Schwoich Damen   351.6   

60  Brugger Josef      Kirchenwirt 1a   451.6   

       


